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Bearings

GEZ 100 C-2RS ABC

Spherical plain bearings

TYPE: Plain bearings, Spherical plain bearings and rod ends, Radial spherical plain bearings,

Maintenance free, Series GEZ..-C, contact seals on both side, inch size
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Technical specification

DIMENSIONS, MM
d

D
B
C
WEIGHT, KG

MANUFACTURER

INTERCHANGE
RBC
SKF

25,400
41,275
22,225
19,050

0,127

ABC

B16-LNMSS
GEZ 100 TXE 2RS



https://abcmechanics.com/brand/1261-abc/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/419841/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/419842/

